
SULLIVAN

STE. 

CAPE REYNOLDS

Jackson

CHARITON

RANDOLPH

CARROLL

RAY

LAFAYETTE

SALINE

COOPERPETTISJOHNSON

CASS

HOWARD

CALDWELL

CLINTON

CLAY

PLATTE

ATCHISON

HOLT

DEKALB

DAVIESS

BUCHANAN

GRUNDY

MERCERHARRISONWORTH

ANDREW

GENTRY

NODAWAY

LIVINGSTON

LINN

PUTNAM SCOTLAND CLARKSCHUYLER

ADAIR

MACON

KNOX

SHELBY

MONROE

LEWIS

MARION

RALLS

LINCOLN

PIKE

M
O

N
TG

O
M

ER
Y

AUDRAIN

COLE

BOONE

CALLAWAY

OSAGE

G
A

SC
O

N
A

D
E

WARREN
ST. CHARLES

FRANKLIN

JEFFERSON

St. LouisMONITEAU

PHELPSPULASKI

LACLEDE

MILLER MARIES

CAMDEN

MORGAN

WRIGHT

TEXAS

BENTON

HICKORY

CHRISTIAN

STONE

TANEY

DALLAS

POLK

GREENE

WEBSTER

DOUGLAS

OZARK

HENRY

BATES

ST.  CLAIR

VERNON

CEDAR

BARTON

JASPER

NEWTON

MCDONALD

DADE

LAWRENCE

BARRY

CRAWFORD

STE GENEVIEVE

PERRYDENT

IRON

MADISON

WAYNE

SHANNON

CAPE 
GIRARDEAU

B
O

LL
IN

G
ER

STODDARD

OREGON

CARTER

BUTLER

NEW MADRID

SCOTT

MISSISSIPPI

DUNKLIN

PEMISCOT

RIPLEY

HOWELL

Laquisha Maxwell
Office: 816-889-2398
Laquisha.Maxwell@dss.mo.gov

Mindy Lent 
Office: 660-236-7273
Mindy.Lent@dss.mo.gov

Justin Nations
Office: 417-629-3952
Cell: 573-578-0910
Justin.L.Nations@dss.mo.gov
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Kim Stevenson
Cell: 573-600-5666
Kimberly.S.Stevenson@dss.mo.gov

Sarah Ballard
Office: 314-244-2119
Sarah.J.Ballard@dss.mo.gov
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FRANCOIS

Bobbie Thomas Schiller
Office: 573-290-5164 
Cell: 573-275-6931 
Bobbie.J.Thomas@dss.mo.gov

WASHINGTON

Older Youth Transition 
Specialists
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